Date
Thu Aug 17
Sat Aug 19

Mon Aug 21

Fri Aug 25

Mon Aug 28

Thu Aug 31

Thu Sep 7
Tue Sep 12

Sat Sep 16

Sat Sep 23
Tue Sep 26
Sat Sep 30

Monday, August 07, 2017

Seymour Middle School

2017 - 2018 Cross Country (Co-Ed 6-8)

Event
Silver Creek Invite
Jackson Creek Invitational

Greensburg Invitational

Hokum Karem

Owl Invite

Brown County Invite

Jennings County Invite
Brownstown Central Middle School

Eagle Classic

Southern Indiana Classic Invite
Tri-County Meet
IMSCCC

Start Time Location

6:00 PM Silver Creek Primary School Away

8:00 AM Jackson Creek Middle Away
School

5:30 PM Greensburg Community Jr  Away
High School

4:30 PM Seymour Middle School Home
(Freeman Field Athletic
Complex)

5:00 PM Freeman Field Athletic Home
Complex (Freeman Field
Athletic Complex)

5:00 PM Brown County Jr. High Away
School

5:00 PM Muscatatuck Co. Park Away

4:30 PM Brownstown Central Middle Away
School

8:00 AM Brown County Jr. High Away
School

10:30 AM Silver Creek Middle School Away

5:30 PM Tri-County Meet Away

11:30 AM Indianapolis Away



